Important Orchestra Dates

UPDATED: 8/16/2023
CHECK CALENDAR FREQUENTLY AS

ALL ORCHESTRA STUDENTS: DATES/TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

DATE EVENT TIME/LOCATION
10/19/23 ORCHESTRA FALL CONCERT 6:30PM-7:30PM/LONG CAFE
12/6/23 ORCHESTRA WINTER CONCERT 6:30PM-7:30PM/LONG CAFE
1214/23 WINTER SOCIAL 4:00-6:30PM/ORCHESTRA #509

424 ORCHESTRA SOLO AND ENSEMBLE 4:00-7:00PM/ORCHESTRA #509

5/16/24 ORCHESTRA SPRING CONCERT 6:30PM-7:30PM/LONG CAFE

BEGINNING ORCHESTRA:

8/25/23 FALL SOCIAL 4:00-5:30PM/ORCHESTRA #509

5/7/24 PRIDE OF TX MUSIC FESTIVAL ALLEY CATS (HURST, TX)

PHILHARMONIC ORCHESTRA:

8/25/23 FALL SOCIAL 4:00-5:30PM/ORCHESTRA #509
11/10/23 MAIN EVENT SOCIAL ey
213/24 ORCHESTRA PRE-UIL 5100'7=°°P";/CC$§(§*L<V'EW HIGH
22//22;//221 ORCHESTRA UIL CONTEST TED/NEWMAN SMITH HIGH

TBD SIX FLAGS FIELD TRIP SIX FLAGS ARLINGTON, TX



SYMPHONIC ORCHESTRA:

DATE

8/21/23

8/22/23

8/23/23

8/24/23

8/25/23

9/27/23

10/14/23

11/10/23

12/8/23

12/9/23

213/24

2/20/24

2/27/24-
2/29/24

TBD

EVENT

VIOLIN/CELLO SECTIONAL #1

VIOLA/BASS SECTIONAL #1

VIOLIN/CELLO SECTIONAL #2

VIOLA/BASS SECTIONAL #2

FALL SOCIAL

ALL-DISTRICT AUDITIONS

ALL-REGION AUDITIONS

MAIN EVENT SOCIAL

ALL REGION ORCHESTRA CLINIC

ALL REGION ORCHESTRA CLINIC/CONCERT

ORCHESTRA PRE-UIL

PRE-UIL CLINIC AND DINNER

ORCHESTRA UIL CONTEST

SIX FLAGS FIELD TRIP

TIME/LOCATION

4:00-5:30PM/ORCHESTRA #509

4:00-5:30PM/ORCHESTRA #509

4:00-5:30PM/ORCHESTRA #509

4:00-5:30PM/ORCHESTRA #509

4:00-6:30PM/ORCHESTRA #509

4:30-8:30PM/POLK MIDDLE SCHOOL

ALL DAY/BUSH MIDDLE SCHOOL

4:30-7:00PM/MAIN EVENT
(LEWISVILLE)

6:00-9:00PM/R.L. TURNER HIGH
SCHOOL

8:30AM-4:30PM/R.L. TURNER HIGH
SCHOOL

5:00-7:00PM/CREEKVIEW HIGH
SCHOOL

4-6:30PM/CAFETORIUM,
ORCHESTRA 509, 505, 511

TBD/NEWMAN SMITH HIGH
SCHOOL

SIX FLAGS ARLINGTON, TX



